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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
Iiird Year 5th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Botany

2019/7005

2019/7006

2019/7008

2019/7009

2019/7011

2019/7012

2019/7014

2019/7015

2019/7019

2019/7021

2019/7022

2019/7025

2019/7026

2019/7027

2019/7028

2019/7032

2019/7034

2019/7035

2019/7036

2019/7037

2019/7040

2019/7041

2019/7042

2019/7043

2019/7044

2019/7045

2019/7046

2019/7047

2019/7048

2019/7050

2019/7051

2019/7052

Roll No

PARVANA C K

GODEMPALLY ABHISHEK

ANJALI SHARMA

SAURAV SUMAN

ABHINAV BHARTI

ORACLE WAHLANG SHYLLA

DEEPA CHAURASIYA

VIKASH KUMAR

NANDINI KILLA

BHAGYA

SAHIL SHARMA

ANUSHKA DUBEY

GUNJAN VERMA

KANU PRIYA

NEERAJ GUPTA

VIPUL KUMAR  CHAUDHARY

RAKESH NINGTHOUJAM

PRIYANKA  YADAV

CHETAN PAHWA

NEETU

SONU NANWAL

POOJA

JAYATI

NIKHIL KUMAR  YADAV

DURGESH  NANDINI

KHUSHI GUPTA

DEEPIKA KUMARI

IBTISAM PARVEEN

RISHU RAJ

KAVITA

SWATI

HARSHIT VERMA

Name

186

185

185

190

143

186

190

190

186

190

185

185

186

186

190

190

190

185

186

190

190

186

186

134

186

186

190

4

190

185

156

127

151

188

2

169

166

101

169

33

183

176

184

155

179

15

174

177

183

65

158

172

81

0

154

137

154

3

143

125

84

69

82

99

1

91

87

53

91

17

99

95

99

83

94

8

92

96

98

34

83

92

44

0

83

74

81

75

75

68
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7
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2019/7053

2019/7054

2019/7055

2019/7056

2019/7057

2019/7058

2019/7059

2019/7060

2019/7061

2019/7062

2019/7063

2019/7064

2019/7065

2019/7066

2019/7067

2019/7068

2019/7069

2019/7070

2019/7071

2019/7072

2019/7074

2019/7075

2019/7076

2019/7077

2019/7078

2019/7079

2019/7081

2019/7082

2019/7083

2019/7084

2019/7085

2019/7086

Roll No

PIYUSH SAGAR

NITASHA

JOSEMON BIJU

SAHIL VERMA

DHRUV

VINYA BHOOSHAN

DEEPAK CHAND RAMOLA

SOURAV

JYOTI SINGH

PARVESH SHARMA

ROHAN SHARMA

MUKTARAJ SARANGTHEM

ASMITA

PRANAV  KESHARWANI

ISHIKA SHARMA

DEEPIKA

AMAN KUMAR YADAV

HEMANT KUMAR

TANISHA CHHABRA

SAUMYA  AGRAWAL

ADARSH PRATAP SINGH

KISHOR KUMAR

NEELIMA NINGOMBAM

ABHISHEK PUSHPAK

GAURAV YADAV

OSHI YADAV

ANUPRIYA MAHTO

ANANYA SHRIVASTAVA

SANJANA AMLA

ABHINEET BANGARI

POOJA JANGIR

SHUBHAM

Name

186

186

208

194

199

194

199

195

195

177

195

199

199

195

194

194

194

199

199

194

195

195

194

194

195

194

194

199

5

199

199

148

175

146

138

102

191

76

168

87

10

113

149

135

178

6

85

100

195

162

89

63

189

181

8

21

166

160

170

132

95

80

94

70

71

51

98

38

86

45

6

58

75

68

91

3

44

52

98

81

46

32

97

93

4

11

86

82

85

66

48
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2019/7087

2019/7088

2019/7089

2019/7091

2019/7093

2019/7094

2019/7095

2019/7096

2019/7097

2019/7098

2019/7100

2019/7101

2019/7102

2019/7103

Roll No

MUSTKEEM KHAN

MANISHA JOSHI

RUBLE BHATI

ALISHA GOYAL

AMAN MALIK

GAURAV BANSAL

RAMESH PASULA

DIVYAKSHI NEGI

JOHNWESLY MUNARI

BHAWNA

PRERNA  SHARMA

PRASHANSA SHARMA

NIKITA  MOHAR

SAGAR GULIA

Name

153

195

177

194

5

194

195

194

191

5

199

199

195

199

2

191

0

173

110

124

188

159

185

176

187

172

1

98

0

89

57

64

97

83

93

88

96

86

Sr.No

65
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